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Date: 24th - 26th January 2025 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Simon Forrest Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, January 25 2025 12:33:29pm
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Event 27a: JM15 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

1. 9 Billy YEO (Orange CC) 2:36.327
Half Lap 14.073 (1)

Lap 1 23.626 23.626 (1)
Lap 2 18.454 42.080 (1)
Lap 3 18.947 1:01.027 (1)
Lap 4 19.182 1:20.210 (1)
Lap 5 19.001 1:39.212 (1)
Lap 6 19.022 1:58.235 (1)
Lap 7 19.135 2:17.370 (1)
Lap 8 18.956 2:36.327 (1)

2. 1 Will SHERRINGHAM (Bankstown Sports CC) 2:42.647 +6.320
Half Lap 14.214 14.214 (2)

Lap 1 24.197 24.197 (2)
Lap 2 19.934 44.131 (2)
Lap 3 19.569 1:03.701 (2)
Lap 4 19.418 1:23.120 (2)
Lap 5 19.616 1:42.736 (2)
Lap 6 19.846 2:02.582 (2)
Lap 7 20.096 2:22.679 (2)
Lap 8 19.967 2:42.647 (2)


